

MMMSY-SC आजमिनगट,

const of Road & CD work. From 50170

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Prad Sonariki Path to Yugit-tola.

(योग)

DIVISION

Agreement Vowp - 1,21,93,495 = ∞

Agreement No. 110/SBD/18-19 SUB-DIVISION

432

४३५५

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Savitri. Surenbra. Security Pvt Ltd.
Gane.

2nd Year Maintenance bill

63

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts with soil —					
130.86 m ³	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(60)		
@ Rs - 378.32 / m ³					Rs - 49507.00
(2) Making up of berms / shoulder —					
302.19 m ²	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(60)		
@ Rs - 58.18 / m ²					Rs - 17581.00
(3) Repair to pot holes —					
62.65 m ²	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(61)		
@ Rs - 358.56 / m ²					Rs - 22464.00
(4) Patch repair over pot holes —					
62.65 m ²	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(61)		
@ Rs - 293.50 / m ²					Rs - 18388.00
(5) Patch repair over bituminous surface —					
62.56 m ²	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(61)		
@ Rs - 230.26 / m ²					Rs - 14405.00
(6) Maintenance of HP culvert —					
1.00 each	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(61)		
@ Rs - 1109.67 / each					Rs - 1110.00
(7) Maintenance of slab type culvert —					
2.00 each	Q	VT.M.B.P.	(62)		
@ Rs - 2291.41 / each					Rs - 4583.00
(8) P/V hot applied thermoplastic —					
370.00 m ²	@ Rs - 850.92 / m ²				Rs - 314840.00
Continuation					

Continuation

